
LOT 12 PECAN ACRES S/D.

648-517, 783-788, 783-1762,

BUCKNER MARVIN G/BUCKNER GLENDA M
286 SW PECAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03539-004
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0

378,335

1184/1505 10/08/2009 WD U I 12 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LITTON LOAN SERVICING

MARVIN & GLENDA BUC

1168/2416 2/11/2009 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LITTON LOAN SERVICI
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XFOB:1:1: BUCC M H

SALE:1:1: CLEARING TITLE

BLDG:1:1: BUCC MH

000046970 Remodel 4,784 04/14/2023

12586 SFR 505 05/30/1997

2010HX Base Yr

286 SW PECAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,339 121.1962 135.74 453,236 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 3200

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 158,544

FOP 96 30 29 2,873

FOP 192 30 58 5,747

FUS 1,600 100 1,600 158,544

PTO 288 5 14 1,387

UOP 192 20 38 3,765

3,968 3,339 330,862

PTO= N6 W64 S6 E20 N4 E24 S4 E20$ BAS= W20 UOP= N4 W24 S8E24
N4$ S4 W24 N4 W20 S28 E20 N4 E24 S4 E20 N28$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N28 W20 FOP= N4 W24 S8 E24 N4$ S4 W24 N4 W20 S28 E20 FOP= E24
N4 W24 S4$ N4 E24 S4E20 $ S30$ .
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 64 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 960

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

6,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,180


